
We accept card
and contactless

payments!
@CoffeeBlueWatford

COFFEE

SOFT DRINKS

ICED COFFEE FRAPPES

OTHER COLD DRINKS

OTHER HOT DRINKS

Binita Sheth - watford@coffeeblue.uk - 07961 004 353

MILKSHAKES

FRUIT SMOOTHIES

£3.90



£3.50

Ask for today's flavours

Ask for today's flavours

Medium

CUSTOMISE YOUR DRINK

LATTE 

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

AMERICANO

MOCHA

ESPRESSO

TEA (Teapigs)

HOT CHOCOLATE

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE

WHITTARDS HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI LATTE

DIRTY CHAI LATTE

CANS

ENERGY DRINKS

BOTTLED FIZZY DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER

ORANGE / APPLE JUICE

Medium Medium

£3.10



£3.10



£2.90



£2.80



£3.40



£1.90 / £2.20

£1.80



£3.10



£3.60



£3.50



£3.10



£3.60

Espresso over ice
Espresso blended with ice

With cream & marshmallows

Ask for flavours

Steamed milk with warming spices

Chai Latte with espresso

Medium

ICED LATTE

ICED CAPPUCCINO

ICED MOCHA

CLASSIC FRAPPE

FLAVOURED FRAPPE

Add any flavoured syrup               50p

Add an extra shot                            50p

Swap to dairy-free milk                 30p

Add marshmallows              30p

Add whipped cream            50p

£3.10



£3.10



£3.60

£3.60



£3.90

£1.00

From £1.29

£1.80

£1.00

£1.50




DRINKS MENU

BOOK US 
FOR YOUR EVENTPrivate hire or corporate functions -make us part of your plans!



TRADITIONAL SAUSAGE ROLL

VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL

CORNISH PASTY

VARIOUS BAKES

SANDWICHES SAVOURY PASTRIES

SWEET TREATS & SNACKS

SUSHI

We accept card
and contactless

payments!
@CoffeeBlueWatford

DELUXE SALMON BOX

SALMON TERIYAKI RICE BOWL

£3.30



£3.80

SANDWICHES 

WRAPS

FILLED NAANS

PANINIS

TOASTIES

BACON ROLL

From £2.80



From £3.50



From £3.50



From £3.30



From £3.30



£2.50

£3.00



£3.50



£3.60



£2.50



MAC N CHEESE

VEGAN KATSU CURRY

CHICKEN BIRIYANI

ITSU NOODLES

MUFFINS & CROISSANTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIES /

FLAPJACKS / ROCKY ROAD BAR

JAFFA CAKE SNACK PACK

TUNNOCKS CARAMEL BAR

GRENADE BARS

NAKD BAR / EAT NATURAL BAR

KIND BAR

CHOCOLATE BARS

PREMIUM CRISPS & GRAB BAGS

£3.95



£3.95



£3.95



£2.50

£1.50




£1.00







£0.80




£0.40




£2.80




£1.00




£1.50




£1.00




From £1.00

Binita Sheth - watford@coffeeblue.uk - 07961 004 353

FOOD MENU

E.g chicken, steak, cheese & onion - ask for today's selection

Available to pre-order

Available to pre-order

Available to pre-order

GRAB & GO

BOOK US 
FOR YOUR EVENTPrivate hire or corporate functions -make us part of your plans!


